
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

gardening rainbow Easter seeding 
 

blossom shower 
 

raincoat umbrella 

lamb grass bee flowers 

butterfly bunny planting spring 
cleaning 
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gardening rainbow Easter seeding 
 

blossom shower 
 

raincoat umbrella 

lamb grass bee flowers 

butterfly bunny planting spring 
cleaning 
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beach sunny hot swimming 
 

sunburn ice cream 
 

holiday sandcastle 

shorts t-shirt picnic swimsuit 

sunglasses sunscreen surfing camping 
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beach sunny hot swimming 
 

sunburn ice cream 
 

holiday sandcastle 

shorts t-shirt picnic swimsuit 

sunglasses sunscreen surfing camping 
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acorn grapes corn apples 
 

squirrel leaves 
 

hay scarecrow 

harvest windy pumpkin rainy 

halloween turkey mushrooms thanksgiving 
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acorn grapes corn apples 
 

squirrel leaves 
 

hay scarecrow 

harvest windy pumpkin rainy 

halloween turkey mushrooms thanksgiving 
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snowman snowball skiing mittens 
 

scarf sledge 
 

snowy gloves 

boots freezing shovel fireplace 

hat coat Christmas skates 
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snowman snowball skiing mittens 
 

scarf sledge 
 

snowy gloves 

boots freezing shovel fireplace 

hat coat Christmas skates 

SSEEAASSOONNSS::  WWIINNTTEERR  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  

Copyright © 02/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

           

  

SSPPRRIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  gardening 

  rainbow 

  seeding 

  Easter 

  blossom 

  shower 

  umbrella 

  raincoat 

  lamb 

  grass 

  flowers 

  bee 

  butterfly 

  bunny 

  spring cleaning 

  planting 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

sseeeeddiinngg  bbeeee  

 

uummbbrreellllaa  

 

bbuutttteerrffllyy  

 

sshhoowweerr  

 

ppllaannttiinngg  

 

EEaasstteerr  

 

ggrraassss  

 

ggaarrddeenniinngg  

 

bbuunnnnyy  

 

sspprriinngg  cclleeaanniinngg  

 

bblloossssoomm  

 

llaammbb  

 

fflloowweerrss  

 

rraaiinnbbooww  

 

rraaiinnccooaatt  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  gardening 

  rainbow 

  seeding 

  Easter 

  blossom 

  shower 

  umbrella 

  raincoat 

  lamb 

  grass 

  flowers 

  bee 

  butterfly 

  bunny 

  spring cleaning 

  planting 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  beach 

  sunny 

  swimming 

  hot 

  sunburn 

  ice cream 

  sandcastle 

  holiday 

  shorts 

  t-shirt 

  swimsuit 

  picnic 

  sunglasses 

  sunscreen 

  camping 

  surfing 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

hhoott  sshhoorrttss  

 

hhoolliiddaayy  

 

ssuunnssccrreeeenn  

 

tt--sshhiirrtt  

 

ccaammppiinngg  

 

ssuunnnnyy  

 

ppiiccnniicc  

 

sswwiimmmmiinngg  

 

ssuunnbbuurrnn  

 

iiccee  ccrreeaamm  

 

ssuurrffiinngg  

 

ssaannddccaassttllee  

 

sswwiimmssuuiitt  

 

bbeeaacchh  

 

ssuunnggllaasssseess  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  beach 

  sunny 

  swimming 

  hot 

  sunburn 

  ice cream 

  sandcastle 

  holiday 

  shorts 

  t-shirt 

  swimsuit 

  picnic 

  sunglasses 

  sunscreen 

  camping 

  surfing 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  acorn 

  grapes 

  apples 

  corn 

  squirrel 

  leaves 

  scarecrow 

  hay 

  harvest 

  windy 

  rainy 

  pumpkin 

  halloween 

  turkey 

  thanksgiving 

  mushrooms 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ccoorrnn  mmuusshhrroooommss  

 

hhaayy  

 

ppuummppkkiinn  

 

rraaiinnyy  

 

hhaalllloowweeeenn  

 

aapppplleess  

 

ttuurrkkeeyy  

 

ggrraappeess  

 

ssqquuiirrrreell  

 

lleeaavveess  

 

hhaarrvveesstt  

 

ssccaarreeccrrooww  

 

tthhaannkkssggiivviinngg  

 

aaccoorrnn  

 

wwiinnddyy  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  acorn 

  grapes 

  apples 

  corn 

  squirrel 

  leaves 

  scarecrow 

  hay 

  harvest 

  windy 

  rainy 

  pumpkin 

  halloween 

  turkey 

  thanksgiving 

  mushrooms 
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WWIINNTTEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  snowman 

  snowball 

  mittens 

  skiing 

  scarf 

  sledge 

  gloves 

  snowy 

  boots 

  freezing 

  fireplace 

  shovel 

  hat 

  coat 

  skates 

  Christmas 
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WWIINNTTEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

bboooottss  sskkiiiinngg  

 

ccooaatt  

 

ssnnoowwyy  

 

sskkaatteess  

 

mmiitttteennss  

 

ffrreeeezziinngg  

 

hhaatt  

 

ssccaarrff  

 

ffiirreeppllaaccee  

 

ssnnoowwbbaallll  

 

sshhoovveell  

 

sslleeddggee  

 

gglloovveess  

 

CChhrriissttmmaass  

 

ssnnoowwmmaann  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  snowman 

  snowball 

  mittens 

  skiing 

  scarf 

  sledge 

  gloves 

  snowy 

  boots 

  freezing 

  fireplace 

  shovel 

  hat 

  coat 

  skates 

  Christmas 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  gardening 

22..  rainbow 

33..  seeding 

44..  Easter 

55..  blossom 

66..  shower 

77..  umbrella 

88..  raincoat 

99..  lamb 

1100..  grass 

1111..  flowers 

1122..  bee 

1133..  butterfly 

1144..  bunny 

1155..  spring cleaning 

1166..  planting 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    gardening 

22..  rainbow 

33..  seeding 

44..  Easter 

55..  blossom 

66..  shower 

77..  umbrella 

88..  raincoat 

99..  lamb 

1100..  grass 

1111..  flowers 

1122..  bee 

1133..  butterfly 

1144..  bunny 

1155..  spring cleaning 

1166..  planting 

15 

 

 

7 

 

10 

3 

12 

6 

16 

9 

13 

5 

8 

4 

14 

2 

1 

11 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  beach 

22..  sunny 

33..  swimming 

44..  hot 

55..  sunburn 

66..  ice cream 

77..  sandcastle 

88..  holiday 

99..  shorts 

1100..  t-shirt 

1111..  swimsuit 

1122..  picnic 

1133..  sunglasses 

1144..  sunscreen 

1155..  camping 

1166..  surfing 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    beach 

22..  sunny 

33..  swimming 

44..  hot 

55..  sunburn 

66..  ice cream 

77..  sandcastle 

88..  holiday 

99..  shorts 

1100..  t-shirt 

1111..  swimsuit 

1122..  picnic 

1133..  sunglasses 

1144..  sunscreen 

1155..  camping 

1166..  surfing 

6 

 

 

12 

 

8 

16 

9 

10 

15 

1 

14 

4 

3 

2 

13 

7 

11 

5 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  acorn 

22..  grapes 

33..  apples 

44..  corn 

55..  squirrel 

66..  leaves 

77..  scarecrow 

88..  hay 

99..  harvest 

1100..  windy 

1111..  rainy 

1122..  pumpkin 

1133..  halloween 

1144..  turkey 

1155..  thanksgiving 

1166..  mushrooms 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    acorn 

22..  grapes 

33..  apples 

44..  corn 

55..  squirrel 

66..  leaves 

77..  scarecrow 

88..  hay 

99..  harvest 

1100..  windy 

1111..  rainy 

1122..  pumpkin 

1133..  halloween 

1144..  turkey 

1155..  thanksgiving 

1166..  mushrooms 

9 

 

 

14 

 

16 

8 

12 

15 11 3 

2 

7 

10 

6 

5 

1 
4 

13 
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WWIINNTTEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  snowman 

22..  snowball 

33..  mittens 

44..  skiing 

55..  scarf 

66..  sledge 

77..  gloves 

88..  snowy 

99..  boots 

1100..  freezing 

1111..  fireplace 

1122..  shovel 

1133..  hat 

1144..  coat 

1155..  skates 

1166..  Christmas 
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WWIINNTTEERR  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    snowman 

22..  snowball 

33..  mittens 

44..  skiing 

55..  scarf 

66..  sledge 

77..  gloves 

88..  snowy 

99..  boots 

1100..  freezing 

1111..  fireplace 

1122..  shovel 

1133..  hat 

1144..  coat 

1155..  skates 

1166..  Christmas 

2 

 

 
14 

 

5 

4 

9 

7 

11 

12 

6 

13 

15 

3 

16 

8 

10 

1 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the spring vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

13 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. lamb 

7. Easter 

8. grass 

10. umbrella 

11. rainbow 

12. bunny 

13. butterfly 

14. seeding 

15. gardening 

 

Down 

1. flowers 

2. planting 

4. blossom 

5. raincoat 

6. shower 

9. spring cleaning 

13. bee 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the summer vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

1 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. swimsuit 

2. sunscreen 

3. picnic 

5. shorts 

7. hot 

8. surfing 

11. beach 

12. sunburn 

13. holiday 

14. swimming 

 

Down 

1. sandcastle 

2. sunny 

4. camping 

6. tshirt 

9. icecream 

10. sunglasses 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the autumn vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 
1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. leaves 

5. grapes 

6. apples 

9. mushrooms 

11. rainy 

14. scarecrow 

16. corn 

 

Down 

1. hay 

3. squirrel 

4. thanksgiving 

7. pumpkin 

8. turkey 

10. halloween 

12. harvest 

13. acorn 

15. windy 
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WWIINNTTEERR  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the winter vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

9 5 
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3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 
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15 

14 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. hat 

5. shovel 

6. skates 

8. boots 

9. scarf 

11. snowy 

12. coat 

13. fireplace 

14. gloves 

 

Down 

1. mittens 

3. snowball 

4. Christmas 

7. skiing 

9. snowman 

10. freezing 

15. sledge 
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rr  __  __  nn  bb  __  ww  

 

SSPPRRIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sspprriinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  __  rr  dd  __  nn  __  nn  gg  

 

ss  __  __  dd  __  nn  gg    __  __  ss  tt  __  rr 

ss  hh  __  ww  __  rr  __  mm  bb  rr  __  ll  ll  __  

rr  __  __  nn  cc  __  __  tt    bb  ll  __  ss  ss  __  mm  

ll  __  mm  bb  ff  ll  __  ww  __  rr  ss  

pp  ll  __  nn  tt  __  nn  gg  gg  rr  __  ss  ss  

bb  __  nn  nn  yy  bb  __  tt  tt  __  rr  ff  ll  yy  

ss  pp  rr  __  nn  gg        cc  ll  __  __  nn  __  nn  gg  bb  __  __  
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rr  aa  ii  nn  bb  oo  ww  

 

SSPPRRIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sspprriinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  aa  rr  dd  ee  nn  ii  nn  gg  

 

ss  ee  ee  dd  ii  nn  gg    EE  aa  ss  tt  ee  rr 

ss  hh  oo  ww  ee  rr  uu  mm  bb  rr  ee  ll  ll  aa  

rr  aa  ii  nn  cc  oo  aa  tt    bb  ll  oo  ss  ss  oo  mm  

ll  aa  mm  bb  ff  ll  oo  ww  ee  rr  ss  

pp  ll  aa  nn  tt  ii  nn  gg  gg  rr  aa  ss  ss  

bb  uu  nn  nn  yy  bb  uu  tt  tt  ee  rr  ff  ll  yy  

ss  pp  rr  ii  nn  gg        cc  ll  ee  aa  nn  ii  nn  gg  bb  ee  ee  
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bb  __  __  cc  hh  

SSUUMMMMEERR  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssuummmmeerr  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  __  nn  nn  yy  

ss  ww  __  mm  mm  __  nn  gg  

 

hh  __  tt  

ss  __  nn  bb  __  rr  nn  __  cc  __        cc  rr  __  __  mm  

ss  __  nn  dd  cc  __  ss  tt  ll  __  hh  __  ll  __  dd  __  yy  

ss  hh  __  rr  tt  ss  tt  --  ss  hh  __  rr  tt  

ss  ww  __  mm  ss  __  __  tt  pp  __  cc  nn  __  cc  

ss  __  nn  ss  cc  rr  __  __  nn  cc  __  mm  pp  __  nn  gg  

ss  __  rr  ff  __  nn  gg  ss  __  nn  gg  ll  __  ss  ss  __  ss    
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bb  ee  aa  cc  hh  

SSUUMMMMEERR  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssuummmmeerr  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  uu  nn  nn  yy  

ss  ww  ii  mm  mm  ii  nn  gg  

 

hh  oo  tt  

ss  uu  nn  bb  uu  rr  nn  ii  cc  ee        cc  rr  ee  aa  mm  

ss  aa  nn  dd  cc  aa  ss  tt  ll  ee  hh  oo  ll  ii  dd  aa  yy  

ss  hh  oo  rr  tt  ss  tt  --  ss  hh  ii  rr  tt  

ss  ww  ii  mm  ss  __  ii  tt  pp  ii  cc  nn  ii  cc  

ss  uu  nn  ss  cc  rr  ee  ee  nn  cc  aa  mm  pp  ii  nn  gg  

ss  uu  rr  ff  ii  nn  gg  ss  uu  nn  gg  ll  aa  ss  ss  ee  ss    
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__  cc  __  rr  nn  

AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aauuttuummnn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  rr  __  pp  __  ss  

__  pp  pp  ll  __  ss  cc  __  rr  nn  

ss  qq  __  __  rr  rr  __  ll  ll  __  __  vv  __  ss  

ss  cc  __  rr  __  cc  rr  __  ww    hh  __  yy  

hh  __  rr  vv  __  ss  tt  ww  __  nn  dd  yy  

hh  __  ll  ll  __  ww  __  __  nn    tt  __  rr  kk  __  yy  

pp  __  mm  pp  kk  __  nn  mm  __  ss  hh  rr  __  __  mm  ss  

tt  hh  __  nn  kk  ss  gg  __  vv  __  nn  gg  rr  __  __  nn  yy    
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aa  cc  oo  rr  nn  

AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aauuttuummnn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  rr  aa  pp  ee  ss  

aa  pp  pp  ll  ee  ss  cc  oo  rr  nn  

ss  qq  uu  ii  rr  rr  ee  ll  ll  ee  aa  vv  ee  ss  

ss  cc  aa  rr  ee  cc  rr  oo  ww    hh  aa  yy  

hh  aa  rr  vv  ee  ss  tt  ww  ii  nn  dd  yy  

hh  aa  ll  ll  oo  ww  ee  ee  nn    tt  uu  rr  kk  ee  yy  

pp  uu  mm  pp  kk  ii  nn  mm  uu  ss  hh  rr  oo  oo  mm  ss  

tt  hh  aa  nn  kk  ss  gg  ii  vv  ii  nn  gg  rr  aa  ii  nn  yy    
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ss  nn  __  ww  mm  __  nn  

WWIINNTTEERR  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  wwiinntteerr  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  nn  __  ww  bb  __  ll  ll  

mm  __  tt  tt  __  nn  ss    ss  kk  __  __  nn  gg  

ss  cc  __  rr  ff  ss  ll  __  dd  gg  __  

gg  ll  __  vv  __  ss    ss  nn  __  ww  yy  

bb  __  __  tt  ss  ff  rr  __  __  zz  __  nn  gg  

cc  __  __  tt    ss  hh  __  vv  __  ll  

hh  __  tt  ff  __  rr  __  pp  ll  __  cc  __  

ss  kk  __  tt  __  ss  CC  hh  rr  __  ss  tt  mm  __  ss    
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ss  nn  oo  ww  mm  aa  nn  

WWIINNTTEERR  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  wwiinntteerr  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss  nn  oo  ww  bb  aa  ll  ll  

mm  ii  tt  tt  ee  nn  ss    ss  kk  ii  ii  nn  gg  

ss  cc  aa  rr  ff  ss  ll  ee  dd  gg  ee  

gg  ll  oo  vv  ee  ss    ss  nn  oo  ww  yy  

bb  oo  oo  tt  ss  ff  rr  ee  ee  zz  ii  nn  gg  

cc  oo  aa  tt    ss  hh  oo  vv  ee  ll  

hh  aa  tt  ff  ii  rr  ee  pp  ll  aa  cc  ee  

ss  kk  aa  tt  ee  ss  CC  hh  rr  ii  ss  tt  mm  aa  ss    
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SSPPRRIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the spring vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 03/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  degninagr            ____________ 

22..  iawborn              ____________ 

33..  egsnide                ____________ 

44..  tEeras                  ____________ 

55..  osslmob               ____________ 

66..  eshrwo                ____________ 

77..  emulabrl              ____________ 

88..  coartnai               ____________ 

99..  blam                   ____________ 

1100.. srsag                   ____________ 

1111..   olsfrwe               ____________ 

1122..   eeb                     ____________ 

1133..   yttuferbl             ____________ 

1144..   unbyn                ____________ 

1155..   rsnipg egincnal    ____________ 

1166..   anltnpig              ____________ 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the spring vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  degninagr            gardening 

22..  iawborn              rainbow 

33..  egsnide                seeding 

44..  tEeras                  Easter 

55..  osslmob               blossom 

66..  eshrwo                shower 

77..  emulabrl              umbrella 

88..  coartnai               raincoat 

99..  blam                   lamb 

1100.. srsag                   grass 

1111..   olsfrwe               flowers 

1122..   eeb                     bee 

1133..   yttuferbl             butterfly 

1144..   unbyn                bunny 

1155..   rsnipg egincnal  spring cleaning 

1166..   anltnpig              planting 

 

5 7 

9 

3 

13 

12 

6 

4 

14 

2 

8 

11 

15 

10 

16 

1 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the summer vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  baceh                  ____________ 

22..  ysnun                  ____________ 

33..  iswmgmni            ____________ 

44..  tho                      ____________ 

55..  ununrbs               ____________ 

66..  eci cemar             ____________ 

77..  ansldtsaec            ____________ 

88..  hlydaio                ____________ 

99..  hrosst                  ____________ 

1100.. t-isrht                 ____________ 

1111..   tmsuwiis             ____________ 

1122..   inccpi                 ____________ 

1133..   algsseussn           ____________ 

1144..   esecusnnr            ____________ 

1155..   namcpig             ____________ 

1166..   ugnfisr                ____________ 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the summer vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  baceh                  beach 

22..  ysnun                  sunny 

33..  iswmgmni            swimming 

44..  tho                      hot 

55..  ununrbs               sunburn 

66..  eci cemar             ice cream 

77..  ansldtsaec            sandcastle 

88..  hlydaio                holiday 

99..  hrosst                  shorts 

1100.. t-isrht                 t-shirt 

1111..   tmsuwiis             swimsuit 

1122..   inccpi                 picnic 

1133..   algsseussn           sunglasses 

1144..   esecusnnr            sunscreen 

1155..   namcpig             camping 

1166..   ugnfisr                surfing 

 

16 
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14 

13 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the autumn vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  roacn                  ____________ 

22..  egarsp                 ____________ 

33..  appels                 ____________ 

44..  rnco                    ____________ 

55..  qirurels                ____________ 

66..  esaevl                  ____________ 

77..  ecrraowsc            ____________ 

88..  yah                     ____________ 

99..  hservat                ____________ 

1100.. yidwn                ____________ 

1111..   inayr                  ____________ 

1122..   npkumip             ____________ 

1133..   owhenalel          ____________ 

1144..   retkuy                ____________ 

1155..   iivhnngksgat       ____________ 

1166..   rosommuhs         ____________ 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the autumn vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  roacn                  acorn 

22..  egarsp                 grapes 

33..  appels                 apples 

44..  rnco                    corn 

55..  qirurels                squirrel 

66..  esaevl                  leaves 

77..  ecrraowsc            scarecrow 

88..  yah                     hay 

99..  hservat                harvest 

1100.. yidwn                windy 

1111..   inayr                  rainy 

1122..   npkumip             pumpkin 

1133..   owhenalel          halloween 

1144..   retkuy                turkey 

1155..   iivhnngksgat       thanksgiving 

1166..   rosommuhs         mushrooms 

 

4 8 
16 

2 

12 

14 

3 
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WWIINNTTEERR  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the winter vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  mwonnsa            ____________ 

22..  albwlsno             ____________ 

33..  tmsenit                ____________ 

44..  kgiisn                   ____________ 

55..  arfsc                    ____________ 

66..  gleeds                  ____________ 

77..  golsev                 ____________ 

88..  oynsw                 ____________ 

99..  btoos                  ____________ 

1100.. gnrezfei              ____________ 

1111..   lcepiarfe             ____________ 

1122..   lhsveo                ____________ 

1133..   ath                     ____________ 

1144..   cota                   ____________ 

1155..   stseka                 ____________ 

1166..   ssCmirath            ____________ 
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WWIINNTTEERR  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the winter vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 03/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  mwonnsa            snowman 

22..  albwlsno             snowball 

33..  tmsenit                mittens 

44..  kgiisn                   skiing 

55..  arfsc                    scarf 

66..  gleeds                  sledge 

77..  golsev                 gloves 

88..  oynsw                 snowy 

99..  btoos                  boots 

1100.. gnrezfei              freezing 

1111..   lcepiarfe             fireplace 

1122..   lhsveo                shovel 

1133..   ath                     hat 

1144..   cota                   coat 

1155..   stseka                 skates 

1166..   ssCmirath            Christmas 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) umbrella 

b) bee 

c) gardening 

d) spring cleaning 

2 

a) raincoat 

b) rainbow 

c) flowers 

d) butterfly 

3 

a) blossom 

b) lamb 

c) bunny 

d) seeding 

4 

a) shower 

b) Easter 

c) planting 

d) grass 

5 

a) Easter 

b) bee 

c) planting 

d) blossom 

6 

a) gardening 

b) butterfly 

c) shower 

d) lamb 

7 

a) grass 

b) umbrella 

c) rainbow 

d) bunny 

8 

a) flowers 

b) raincoat 

c) seeding 

d) talk 

9 

a) rainbow 

b) lamb 

c) bunny 

d) shower 

10 

a) Easter 

b) blossom 

c) grass 

d) butterfly 

11 

a) planting 

b) raincoat 

c) flowers 

d) seeding 

12 

a) bee 

b) spring cleaning 

c) gardening 

d) umbrella 

13 

a) seeding 

b) butterfly 

c) raincoat 

d) flowers 

14 

a) bunny 

b) seeding 

c) umbrella 

d) lamb 

15 

a) spring cleaning 

b) gardening 

c) blossom 

d) grass 

16 

a) rainbow 

b) shower 

c) bee 

d) planting 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) b 

3) d 

4) b 

5) d 

6) c 

7) b 

8) b 

9) b 

10) c 

11)   c 

12) a 

13) b 

14) a 

15) a 

16) d 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) ice cream 

b) beach 

c) t-shirt 

d) surfing 

2 

a) holiday 

b) shorts 

c) camping 

d) sunny 

3 

a) swimming 

b) sunburn 

c) picnic 

d) sunscreen 

4 

a) swimsuit 

b) sandcastle 

c) hot 

d) sunglasses 

5 

a) sunny 

b) picnic 

c) sunburn 

d) camping 

6 

a) swimsuit 

b) swimming 

c) surfing 

d) ice cream 

7 

a) sandcastle 

b) hot 

c) t-shirt 

d) sunglasses 

8 

a) beach 

b) holiday 

c) shorts 

d) sunscreen 

9 

a) hot 

b) shorts 

c) camping 

d) sandcastle 

10 

a) t-shirt 

b) beach 

c) holiday 

d) surfing 

11 

a) sunny 

b) sunglasses 

c) swimsuit 

d) ice cream 

12 

a) sunburn 

b) swimming 

c) sunscreen 

d) picnic 

13 

a) swimming 

b) sunglasses 

c) sandcastle 

d) swimsuit 

14 

a) sunscreen 

b) ice cream 

c) picnic 

d) beach 

15 

a) sunburn 

b) shorts 

c) camping 

d) sunny 

16 

a) surfing 

b) sunny 

c) holiday 

d) t-shirt 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   b 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) c 

6) d 

7) a 

8) b 

9) b 

10) a 

11) c 

12) d 

13) b 

14) a 

15) c 

16) a 

Copyright © 07/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) leaves 

b) pumpkin 

c) acorn 

d) turkey 

2 

a) hay 

b) rainy 

c) halloween 

d) grapes 

3 

a) apples 

b) squirrel 

c) windy 

d) mushrooms 

4 

a) harvest 

b) scarecrow 

c) corn 

d) thanksgiving 

5 

a) corn 

b) rainy 

c) mushrooms 

d) squirrel 

6 

a) acorn 

b) leaves 

c) harvest 

d) thanksgiving 

7 

a) scarecrow 

b) grapes 

c) pumpkin 

d) turkey 

8 

a) windy 

b) halloween 

c) hay 

d) apples 

9 

a) apples 

b) hay 

c) thanksgiving 

d) harvest 

10 

a) corn 

b) windy 

c) squirrel 

d) mushrooms 

11 

a) rainy 

b) leaves 

c) grapes 

d) halloween 

12 

a) turkey 

b) acorn 

c) pumpkin 

d) scarecrow 

13 

a) grapes 

b) scarecrow 

c) rainy 

d) halloween 

14 

a) pumpkin 

b) turkey 

c) acorn 

d) hay 

15 

a) thanksgiving 

b) apples 

c) squirrel 

d) windy 

16 

a) leaves 

b) mushrooms 

c) corn 

d) harvest 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)    c 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 

13) d 

14) b 

15) a 

16) b 
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WWIINNTTEERR  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) snowman 

b) gloves 

c) shovel 

d) coat 

2 

a) scarf 

b) fireplace 

c) snowball 

d) skates 

3 

a) snowy 

b) mittens 

c) boots 

d) hat 

4 

a) skiing 

b) sledge 

c) freezing 

d) Christmas 

5 

a) mittens 

b) freezing 

c) Christmas 

d) scarf 

6 

a) shovel 

b) sledge 

c) skiing 

d) hat 

7 

a) snowball 

b) boots 

c) gloves 

d) coat 

8 

a) fireplace 

b) snowman 

c) skates 

d) snowy 

9 

a) skiing 

b) gloves 

c) boots 

d) Christmas 

10 

a) freezing 

b) mittens 

c) skates 

d) scarf 

11 

a) snowman 

b) fireplace 

c) hat 

d) snowy 

12 

a) snowball 

b) sledge 

c) coat 

d) shovel 

13 

a) hat 

b) mittens 

c) sledge 

d) fireplace 

14 

a) skiing 

b) scarf 

c) coat 

d) boots 

15 

a) skates 

b) snowman 

c) shovel 

d) snowy 

16 

a) snowball 

b) Christmas 

c) gloves 

d) freezing 
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WWIINNTTEERR  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   a 

2) c 

3) b 

4) a 

5) d 

6) b 

7) c 

8) d 

9) c 

10) a 

11) b 

12) d 

13) a 

14) c 

15) a 

16) b 
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gardening 
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rainbow 
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seeding 
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Easter 
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blossom 
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shower 
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umbrella 
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raincoat 
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lamb 
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SSPPRRIINNGG  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 

 
Copyright © 16/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

SSPPRRIINNGG  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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SSUUMMMMEERR  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 

 
Copyright © 16/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

SSUUMMMMEERR  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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WWIINNTTEERR  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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WWIINNTTEERR  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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gardening rainbow 

seeding Easter 

blossom shower 

umbrella raincoat 

lamb grass 

flowers bee 
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butterfly bunny 

 

spring  

cleaning 

planting 
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beach sunny 

swimming hot 

sunburn ice cream 

sandcastle holiday 

shorts t-shirt 

swimsuit picnic 
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sunglasses sunscreen 

camping surfing 
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acorn grapes 

apples corn 

squirrel leaves 

scarecrow hay 

harvest windy 

rainy pumpkin 

Copyright © 02/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 
halloween turkey 

thanksgiving mushrooms 
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snowman snowball 

mittens skiing 

scarf sledge 

gloves snowy 

boots freezing 

fireplace shovel 
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hat coat 

skates Christmas 
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